YEAR 3 TEACHING TIMETABLE 2025-2026 (draft)


	
	W/B DATE
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	
	
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM
	AM
	PM

	0
	15 Sep
	Personal Study

	1
	22 Sep

	Intro to Modules

Lisa Caygill
& Richard House
M4.02
	BFR preparation

Lisa Caygill & Richard House
M4.02
	
Disagreeing Well

Richard House
Lisa Caygill & others

M4.19
	Personal Study

	
Personal Study
T2.03
	

MBT 
Sheryl Elliot & Majorie Shields
T2.07

	FASD 
Lived experience 
Clare
Devanney-Glynn
T2.07 
	Personal Study

	2
	29 Sept
	Personal Study
	CAT
Day 1
Jenny Marshall 
am: M10.13
pm: M10.14
	CAT
Day 2

Jenny Marshall 

M3.04
	Group Clinical Tutorials

	Whole Programme Day








	WEEK 
	DATE
	

	3
	 Wed 8 Oct
	
Psychoanalytic Teaching 

Thea Vasayianni  & Zara Fantarrow  
T1.03

	4


	Wed 15 Oct

	
Systemic Teaching

Heidi Alander, Dan O’Neill and Steve Harrison



	5
	Wed 22 Oct
	Audrie Woodhouse
Values, Resilience and Goal Setting

2 half day workshops (trainees to sign up to morning or afternoon sessions)
Workshop 1 10- 12.30pm
Workshop 2 1.30-4pm

	6
	Wed 29 Oct 
	AIW Drop-in session on Teams 

Ash Summers 
	Personal Study


	7
	Wed 5 Nov
	Older adults

Robb Hunt
Alison Bridges


	8
	Wed 12 Nov
	Successful Negotiation

Ash Summers


	
Indirect working in forensics
Chris Rosenbrier
Abbie Woodhouse
Annaliese Jowsey
Laura McCraw



	9
	Wed 19 Nov
	Group Clinical Tutorials

	10
	Wed 26 Nov
	Academic workshop 1
10-12 noon

Systemic (Lisa caygill & Kathy Burrows)
CAT (Sarah Craven-Staines & Julia Colby)
Analytic (Jo Coulthard & Richard House)
	Race culture and supervision

Mercedez and Fiona



	11
	Wed 3 Dec

BFR Due


	Psychosis

Systemic perspective (Alix Bowler and Corinne Vaughan)
CAT perspective (Louise Prentice & Jade Warner)


	12
	Wed 10 Dec
	Schema therapy
Chris Rosenbrier
Abbie Woodhouse
Annaliese Jowsey



	13
	Wed 17 Dec
	Personal Study

	14
	Wed 24 Dec
	Personal Study

	15
	Wed 31 Dec
	Personal Study

	16
	Wed 7 Jan
	Academic workshop 2
10-12 noon
Systemic (Kirsty Charlton & Lisa Caygill)
CAT (Angela Prout, Andrew Forcer and Karen Manton )
Analytic (Lucy Hargan & Richard House)
	Autism and Complex Mental Health

Elsbeth Webb

	17
	Wed 14 Jan
	Gender
Debbie Wood 
Rowan Tinlin-Dixon


	18
	Wed 21 Jan
	Eating disorders Child

Jennifer Scott & Vicki Graham

	Eating disorders Adult

Julia Coleby & Laura Jackson

	19
	Wed 28 Jan
	Reflective space

Lisa Caygill
Richard House
Kathy Burrows
Sarah Craven-Staines
Chris Rosenbrier
	SU coffee afternoon

Lisa/Sarah 

Invite SU’s

	20
	Wed 4 Feb
	Clinical governance

Lynne Howey & Lisa caygill
	Oral exam preparation /Thesis 

Lisa Caygill & Richard House

	21
	Wed 11 Feb
	Applying for jobs/life after training

Lynne Howey & Sarah Price 
2 newly qualified
	Working privately

Mel Lee & Alan Bowman

	22
	Wed 18 Feb
	Diversity and Leadership

Ash Summers


	Advanced Supervision 

Sarah Craven-Staines & Lisa Caygill

	23
	Wed 25 Feb

(half term)
	

 Attachment and Trauma 

Megan Middlemiss & Lisa Caygill






	

24


Block
Teaching week

	Mon 2 March
	

Dissociate Identity Disorder

Sarah Harrison and Sue Kemp (Service User)

	
EMDR

Sarah Harrison

	
	Tue 3 March
	                                                          Neuropsychology & Functional Disorders
                                                                        
                                                                       Ellen Akehurst
                                                                         Orla Shade
                                                                           Geoff Hill



	
	Wed 4 March
	 Academic therapy workshop 3      
10-12 noon

Systemic (Elspeth Webb & Lisa Caygill)
CAT (Eirini Vasilaki & Jayne Finch)
Analytic (Claire Urmston & Richard House)
	Case Against the Evidence 

Richard House

	
	Thur 5 March
	Personal Study / TF-CBT?


	
	Fri 6 March
	
Perinatal Teaching 

Laura Pocklington & Annaliese Jowsey

9.30-3.30pm 




	25
	Wed 11 Mar 
	Oral Examinations 


	26
	Wed 18 Mar
	Oral Examinations 


	27
	Wed 25 Mar
	Personal Study

	28
	Wed 1 Apr
	Personal study

	29
	Wed 8 Apr
	Personal Study

	30
	Wed 15 Apr
	Personal study
(Consolidation week)

	31
	Wed 22 Apr 
	Personal Study 

	32
	Wed 29 Apr
	                                                                   FASD
                                                         Yasmine Tanfield
                                                        Stuart Turton
                                                   Clare Devanney-Glynn

	33
	Wed 6 May
	Academic workshop 4
10-12 noon
Systemic (Nigel Trevarrow & Lisa Caygill)
CAT (Glenn Scott, Helen Balme & Jayne Finch
Analytic (Nicky Ablett-Tate & Richard House)

	Ending session

Lisa Caygill & Jayne Finch

	34
	Wed 13 May
	Personal Study

	35
	Wed 20 May
	Personal Study

	36
	Wed 27 May
	Personal Study 

	37
	Wed 3 – Fri 5 June
	Case Presentations


	38
	Wed 10  June 
	
Placement 6


	39
	Wed 17 June
	
Placement 6


	40
	Wed 24 Jun 

	Placement 6

	41
	Wed 1 July
	Placement 6 / viva weeks

	42
	Wed 8 July
	Placement 6 / viva weeks

	51
	Thurs 10 Sep 
	Final teaching days
Group clinical tutorials




	51
	Friday 11 Sep
	Final teaching days

Reflective space 

	Final teaching days
Shared Lunch with Whole Team 

12-2pm



Research conference  – Thursday 25 June 2026
Red – Facilitator to be contacted
Amber – Bank holiday or facilitator to confirm session
Green – Session confirmed



